01
CATALOG COMMENTS
PROJECT
PREPARED BY
DATESUNLIKE 8W 20W 30W 50W
APPLICATIONS
This economical, easily-installed, off-grid lighting solution is ideal
for areas such as pathways, parking lots, landscaping, parks, schools, trails,

mounting, for fast and easy installation. SUNLIKE eliminates
trenching, cabling, and electricity costs.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CERTIFICATION DATA
5 Years Level 12
WIND
TEST
UN38.3
SERIES WATTAGE OPTIC TYPE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
MOUNTING
OPTIONS
FINISH
3=3000K
4=4000K
5=5000K
6=5700K
GY=GRAY
BR=BRONZE
- - -- -
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
STLSTC=SUNLIKE 08=8W
       1600 LUMENS
20=20W
       4000 LUMENS
30=30W
       6000 LUMENS
50=50W
       9000 LUMENS
WM=WALL MOUNT
TRR=TRUNNION ROUND
TRS=TRUNNION SQUARE
SF=SLIP FITTER
SA=STRAIGHT ARM
MS=MOUNTING SLEEVE
         (only for SUNLIKE 50W)
T2=TYPE II
(only for SUNLIKE 30W)
T3=TYPE III
T4=TYPE IV
(only for SUNLIKE 30W)
50+ Hours Max Autonomy
• UP to 691 WH battery capacity
• Full self-charging time less than 11 hrs
• One-key smart programming
High Brightness, Smart Power Consumption
• >200lm/W—the highest efficiency in the industry
• Microwave motion sensor and one-key automatic dimming
• Automatically switches to 40% energy saving mode
  during low battery capacity
Complete Universality
• 6 different mounting options
• Designed for round pole, square pole and wall
  pack applications
• Acts as a solar flood light
Greater Energy Production
• Up to 115W Mono Crystalline Solar Panel
• Adjustable angle for the fixture head allows maximum
  solar collection and self-cleaning of the solar
  panel surface
Longer Life
• Grade A LifePO4 Battery Pack, 2000+ full charging cycles
• Lumileds 5050 LED chips
Low Maintenance Design
• Field-replaceable battery functionality via quick connections
• Die cast A380 aluminum fixture housing is rust free
• 10+ year warranty options for city utility projects
02 03
CATALOG COMMENTS
PROJECT
PREPARED BY
DATESUNLIKE 8W 20W 30W 50W